200 M Hurdles
Loewen, Mary
Ziegler, DeeAnna

3200 M Relay
Lemer, Shelby
Jacobson, Maggie
Ost, Courtney
Burling, Paige

Total Time

100 M Dash

Biffert, Rachael
Delger, Hayle
Garrett, Brandi
Johnson, Molly
Karges, Morgan
Miller, Jlynn
Wienand, Bethany

800 M Relay
Snyder, Nikayla
Opp, Christy Ann
Oestreich, Allison
Mohl, Kelsey
Total Time

800 M Relay
Cieslak, Kamaria
Loewen, Mary
Ternes, Desiree
Liebold, Amanda

Total Time

400 M Relay
Snyder, Nikayla
Opp, Christy Ann
Oestreich, Allison
Mohl, Kelsey
Total Time

400 M Relay
Cieslak, Kamaria
Hansana, Rachael
Ternes, Desiree
Liebold, Amanda

Total Time

400 M Dash
Karges, Morgan

100 M Hurdles
Loewen, Mary
Mohl, Kelsey
Ziegler, DeeAnna

200 M Dash
Biffert, Rachael
Johnson, Molly
Ziegler, DeeAnna

Watford City Jr. High Track & Field Meet

Time
40.33
32.57

Time
2.56.02
3.09.42
3.01.06
3.07.19

12.13.69

Time
14.4
15.15
15.03
14.53
14.37
18.26

14.57

Time

2.11.96

Time

2.24.80

Time

101.67

Time

1.03.95

Time
1.11.07

Time
23.65
19.03
18.12

Time
29.23
29.75
29.03

7th & 8th Girls
Place 1600 M Relay
Delger, Hayle
2nd Johnson, Molly
Garrett, Brandi
Place Biffert, Rachael
Total Time
High Jump
Biffert, Rachael
2nd Delger, Hayle
Johnson, Molly
Place
3rd Long Jump
Aune, Alicia
Delger, Hayle
4th Garrett, Brandi
ond Hansana, Rachael
Karges, Morgan
s5th Lemer, Shelby
Oestreich, Allison
Place Snyder, Nikayla
Pole Vault
Aune, Alicia
Garrett, Brandi
5th Liebold, Amanda
Loewen, Mary
Place Miller, Jlynn
Oestreich, Allison
Snyder, Nikayla
Ziegler, DeeAnna
Discus
Bonsness, Anna
Place Burling, Paige
Chadwick, Megan
Cieslak, Kamaria
Hurley, Autumn
Jacobson, Maggie
4th Johnson, Katelyn
Larson, Sydney
Place Lemer, Shelby
Mohl, Kelsey
Opp, Christy Ann
Ost, Courtney
Skraba, Breanna
7th Ternes, Desiree
Place Shot Put
4th Bonsness, Anna
Burling, Paige
Place Chadwick, Megan
Cieslak, Kamaria
5th Hurley, Autumn
2nd Jacobson, Maggie
Johnson, Katelyn
Place Larson, Sydney
2nd Opp, Christy Ann
3rd Ost, Courtney
st Skraba, Breanna

Total Team Points

April

Time
1.12.50
1.11.38
1.12.81
1.08.88
4.45.57

Height
4'6"
3'10"
4'4"

Distance
101"
11'3.75"
13"
11'6"
1'8"
10'8"

Ve

99
12'2.5"

Height
56"
4'0"
4'6"
50"
NH
4'6"
6'0"
6'0"

Distance
44' 0"
58'6"
71' 11"
30' 4"

69'6.5"
39'6"
51'3"

(IR}

62' 2

50' 7||
64'4"
53'0"
66' 8"
40V 3H
44'7"

Distance
16' 11"
25'5"
21'9.5"
22' 4"

26'11.5"
18'5"
19'5.5"
27'1"
26' 0"
28'4"
21' 0"

154

19th

Place

2nd
Place

1st

6th

2nd

Place

6th

Place
7th

8th
4th
2nd

Place

4th

5th

8th

Place

8th

5th



Watford City Jr. High Track & Field Meet

200 M Hurdles

Wasem, Tyler

3200 M Relay
Olson, Jacob
Hill, Connor
Rask, Tyler
Catterall, Jaaz
Total Time

100 M Dash
Crawford, Tyler
Parker, Tyler
Volk, Alex

800 M Relay
Bruner, Brock
Eberle, Ethan
Ternes, James
Volk, Alex

Total Time

1600 M Run
Rask, Tyler

400 M Relay
Bruner, Brock
Eberle, Ethan
Ternes, James
Volk, Alex

Total Time

110 M Hurdles
Wasem, Tyler

800 M Run
Catterall, Jaaz
Olson, Jacob

200 M Dash
Bruner, Brock
Crawford, Tyler
Parker, Tyler

1600 M Relay
Wasem, Tyler
Olson, Jacob
Hill, Connor
Catterall, Jaaz
Total Time

Time
31.19

Time
2.49.22
3.00.22
3.04.18

2.38.47
11.32.09

Time
14.59
14.14
13.05

Time

1.53.20

Time
7.12.32

Time

53-34

Time
20.37

Time
2.35.54
2.54.26

Time
26.52
29
29.67

Time
1.07.36
1.17.84
1.17.59
1.09.94
4.52.73

7th & 8th Boys
Place Long Jump
3rd Crawford, Tyler
Place
Triple Jump
Volk, Alex
1st Pole Vault
Bruner, Brock
Place Crawford, Tyler
Valley, Alex
and
Discus
Place Carr, Stetson
Eberle, Ethan
Hill, Connor
Maas, Michael
Miller, Jamie
3rd Parker, Tyler
Ternes, James
Place Valley, Alex
Place Shot Put
Eberle, Ethan
Hill, Connor
Maas, Michael
Miller, Jamie
2nd Parker, Tyler
Ternes, James
Place Valley, Alex
and
Place Total Team Points
5th
Place
2nd
Place
3rd

April

Distance
13v 6.5"

Distance
32| 2"

Height
7V 0”
7| O"
NH

Distance
83' 11"
106'5.5"
54V 9"
61l 5ll
35V 8.5||
110' 1.5"

87'7
57l 10”

Distance
36'7
251 3"
22' 2"

15' 2.5"
357 6"
297 2”
217 O"

117

19th

Place
8th

Place
1st

Place
5th
2nd-T

Place
8th
3rd

2nd
7th

Place
2nd

3rd



	7-8G-Watford-City-08.pdf
	7-8B-Watford-City-08.pdf

