	wagoi	April	19th		
200 M Hurdles	Time	Place	1600 M Relay	Time	Place
Loewen, Mary	40.33		Delger, Hayle	1.12.50	
Ziegler, DeeAnna	32.57	2nd	Johnson, Molly	1.11.38	
			Garrett, Brandi	1.12.81	
3200 M Relay	Time	Place	Biffert, Rachael	1.08.88	
Lemer, Shelby	2.56.02		Total Time	4.45.57	2nd
Jacobson, Maggie	3.09.42				
Ost, Courtney	3.01.06		High Jump	Height	Place
Burling, Paige	3.07.19		Biffert, Rachael	4' 6"	1st
<b>Total Time</b>	12.13.69	2nd	Delger, Hayle	3' 10"	6th
	9		Johnson, Molly	4' 4"	2nd
100 M Dash	Time	Place	•		
Biffert, Rachael	14.4	3rd	Long Jump	Distance	Place
Delger, Hayle	15.15		Aune, Alicia	10' 1"	
Garrett, Brandi	15.03		Delger, Hayle	11' 3.75"	
Johnson, Molly	14.53	4th	Garrett, Brandi	11' 3"	
Karges, Morgan	14.37	2nd	Hansana, Rachael	11' 6"	
Miller, Jlynn	18.26		Karges, Morgan	11' 8"	
Wienand, Bethany	14.57	5th	Lemer, Shelby	10' 8"	
,	,		Oestreich, Allison	9' 9"	
800 M Relay	Time	Place	Snyder, Nikayla	12' 2.5"	6th
Snyder, Nikayla			, ,	· ·	
Opp, Christy Ann			Pole Vault	Height	Place
Oestreich, Allison			Aune, Alicia	5' 6"	7th
Mohl, Kelsey			Garrett, Brandi	4' 0"	/ 111
Total Time	2.11.96	5th	Liebold, Amanda	4' 6"	
Total Time	_,,,,,,	Jui	Loewen, Mary	5' O"	8th
800 M Relay	Time	Place	Miller, Jlynn	NH	our
Cieslak, Kamaria	111110	Tucc	Oestreich, Allison	4' 6"	
Loewen, Mary			Snyder, Nikayla	6' o"	4th
Ternes, Desiree			Ziegler, DeeAnna	6' o"	2nd
Liebold, Amanda			Ziegier, Deermina	0 0	2110
Total Time	2.24.80		Discus	Distance	Place
Total Time	2.24.00		Bonsness, Anna	44' 0"	Tiacc
400 M Relay	Time	Place	Burling, Paige	58' 6"	
Snyder, Nikayla	Time	Tacc	Chadwick, Megan	71' 11"	4th
Opp, Christy Ann			Cieslak, Kamaria	30' 4"	4111
Oestreich, Allison			Hurley, Autumn	69' 6.5"	5th
Mohl, Kelsey			Jacobson, Maggie	39' 6"	901
Total Time	101.67	4th	Johnson, Katelyn	51' 3"	
Total Time	101.07	401	Larson, Sydney	62' 2"	
400 M Relay	Time	Place	Lemer, Shelby	50' 7"	
Cieslak, Kamaria	Time	riace	Mohl, Kelsey	64' 4"	
Hansana, Rachael					
Ternes, Desiree			Opp, Christy Ann Ost, Courtney	53' 0" 66' 8"	8th
Liebold, Amanda			Skraba, Breanna	40' 3"	oui
Total Time	1.00.05	<del>=</del> +b	Ternes, Desiree	40 <i>3</i> 44' 7"	
Total Time	1.03.95	7th	Ternes, Desiree	44 7	
400 M Dash	Time	Place	Shot Put	Distance	Place
Karges, Morgan	1.11.07	4th	Bonsness, Anna	16' 11"	Tiace
Karges, Morgan	1.11.0	401	Burling, Paige	25' 5"	
100 M Hurdles	Time	Place	Chadwick, Megan	25 5 21' 9.5"	
Loewen, Mary	23.65	1 Idet	Cieslak, Kamaria	21 9.5 22' 4"	
· ·		⊏th		22 4 26' 11.5"	
Mohl, Kelsey	19.03	5th	Hurley, Autumn	•	
Ziegler, DeeAnna	18.12	2nd	Jacobson, Maggie	18' 5"	
000 M D1-	m:	Dless	Johnson, Katelyn	19' 5.5"	O41-
200 M Dash	Time	Place	Larson, Sydney	27' 1"	8th
Biffert, Rachael	29.23	2nd	Opp, Christy Ann	26' 0"	-u1.
Johnson, Molly	29.75	3rd	Ost, Courtney	28' 4"	5th
Ziegler, DeeAnna	29.03	ıst	Skraba, Breanna	21' 0"	

Watford City Jr. High Track & Field Meet

## Watford City Jr. High Track & Field Meet 7th & 8th Boys April 19th

200 M Hurdles	Time	Place	Long Jump	Distance	Place
Wasem, Tyler	31.19	3rd	Crawford, Tyler	13' 6.5"	8th
	<u> </u>	J	, ,	0 0	
3200 M Relay	Time	Place			
Olson, Jacob	2.49.22		Triple Jump	Distance	Place
Hill, Connor	3.00.22		Volk, Alex	32' 2"	1st
Rask, Tyler	3.04.18				
Catterall, Jaaz	2.38.47				
Total Time	11.32.09	ıst	Pole Vault	Height	Place
_		_	Bruner, Brock	7' O"	5th
100 M Dash	Time	Place	Crawford, Tyler	7' O"	2nd-T
Crawford, Tyler	14.59		Valley, Alex	NH	
Parker, Tyler	14.14	_			
Volk, Alex	13.05	2nd			
			Discus	Distance	Place
800 M Relay	Time	Place	Carr, Stetson	83' 11"	8th
Bruner, Brock			Eberle, Ethan	106' 5.5"	3rd
Eberle, Ethan			Hill, Connor	54' 9"	
Ternes, James			Maas, Michael	61' 5"	
Volk, Alex			Miller, Jamie	35' 8.5"	
Total Time	1.53.20	3rd	Parker, Tyler	110' 1.5"	2nd
			Ternes, James	87' 7"	7th
1600 M Run	Time	Place	Valley, Alex	57' 10"	
Rask, Tyler	7.12.32				
400 M Relay	Time	Place	Shot Put	Distance	Place
Bruner, Brock			Eberle, Ethan	36' 7"	2nd
Eberle, Ethan			Hill, Connor	25' 3"	
Ternes, James			Maas, Michael	22' 2"	
Volk, Alex			Miller, Jamie	15' 2.5"	
<b>Total Time</b>	53.34	2nd	Parker, Tyler	35' 6"	3rd
			Ternes, James	29' 2"	
110 M Hurdles	Time	Place	Valley, Alex	21' 0"	
Wasem, Tyler	20.37	2nd			
•					
800 M Run	Time	Place	<b>Total Team Points</b>	117	
Catterall, Jaaz	2.35.54	5th			
Olson, Jacob	2.54.26				
200 M Dash	Time	Place			
Bruner, Brock	26.52	2nd			
Crawford, Tyler	29				
Parker, Tyler	29.67				
1600 M Relay	Time	Place			
Wasem, Tyler	1.07.36				
Olson, Jacob	1.17.84				
Hill, Connor	1.17.59				
Catterall, Jaaz	1.09.94				
Total Time		3rd			
Total Tille	4.52.73	gru			